AY EXPERIMENTAL THVE s HATURR AND ORIGIW

By

2 Lo o s
silie Pamirel, Gedes Aa¥e, Hul

Mesertation Presented to the Vaenlty of the Gradnate nSchool
af caint Touls Tniversity in Perblal Pulfillment of the
neeuirements Tor the Degree of Doctor of vhilosophy

1939



LRI W .
A’j}&s?’rti‘i‘éi..nuouo;-o-t»o--»O’

i1,

I1¥.

GROETLSHIC ¥A

Laper
Papaared

L L L 3

Page

gt
| o
ot

L6

100

236

@39



